Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
Part no : RMC927.24B3M02
1. FEATURES
 HIGH PERFORMANCE
 HIGH RELIABILITY
 SMD TYPE
 RoHS Compliants
2. Electrical Specification
ITEM Specification Remark
Frequency range 925.74MHz to 928.74MHz
Center frequency 927.24 MHz
Insertion Loss 1.14dB Max At Center frequency
Pass Band Ripple 0.5 dB Max
Return loss 18.0dB
Rejection
@FC 4.5MHz 26dB
@FC 7.5MHz 30dB
@FC 10.5MHz 36dB
@FC 13.5MHz 40dB
@FC 16.5MHz 44dB
@FC 19.5MHz 47dB
@FC 22.5MHz 50dB
@FC 25.5MHz 53dB
@FC 28.5MHz 54dB
Group Delay Deviation 250nsec Max
Input Power 10W  Max
Impedance 50  nominal
Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
3. Mechanical Specification